
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

7 

10 

6 

14 

88 

2 

9 

77 

19 

Name 

Ritvars KARKLINS 

Edijs OSS 

Juris SMILGA 

Juris NARUBINS 

Rudolfs BOGENS 

Ainars KENIGSBERGS 

Raimonds MURNIEKS 

Juris ZEMBERGS 

Aivars KREIJERS 

Make 

Opel Astra 

VW Golf III 

Ford Fiesta 

VW Golf II 

VW Golf III 

VW Golf III 

VW Golf III 

VW Golf III 

VW Golf II 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

5 

4 

Total Tm 

4:19.136 

4:32.717 

4:35.767 

4:49.649 

4:39.434 

3:17.097 

2:07.132 

Diff 

13.581 

16.631 

30.513 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

Best Tm 

41.778 

43.168 

43.150 

44.505 

52.183 

43.874 

41.873 

In Lap 

2 

2 

2 

4 

2 

4 

3 

0 

0 

Points 

15 

12 

10 

8 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

13.581 

Avg. Speed 

87,522 

Best Lap Tm 

41.778 

Best Speed 

77,553 

Best Lap by 

7 - Ritvars KARKLINS 
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Publicesanas laiks:

Protokola Nr.

Latvijas autokrosa cempionats 5. posms 

2000 Super 

2000 Super - A finals 

Race (7 Laps) started at 16:25:29 

Vecpils, Autokross 0,900 km 

2017.08.05. 16:00 


